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Use Date Bookmarks
Instructions: Print the bookmarks and cut them apart. 

Write in your church’s use dates for each session.

Unit 7: God Is Powerful
______	 Session 1: Crossing the Jordan River

______	 Session 2: Conquering Jericho

______	 Session 3: �Achan’s Sin and the Defeat 
of Ai 

______	 Session 4: Taking the Land

______	 Session 5: Joshua’s Farewell 

Unit 8: God Is Gracious
______	 Session 1: The First Judges

______	 Session 2: Deborah Led Israel

______	 Session 3: Gideon Led Israel 

______	 Session 4: Samson and the Philistines

Unit 9: God Sees and Hears
______	 Session 1: �The Story of Ruth

______	 Session 2: Samuel Was Born and Called

______	 Session 3: The Ark Was Captured

______	 Session 4: Freedom from the Philistines
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Use Date Bookmarks
Instructions: Print the bookmarks and cut them apart.

Use these to keep track of suggested use dates for each session.

Unit 7: God Is Powerful
3/2		  Session 1: Crossing the Jordan River 

3/9  	 Session 2: Conquering Jericho

3/16		 Session 3: �Achan’s Sin and the Defeat 
of Ai

3/23	 Session 4: Taking the Land

3/30 	 Session 5: Joshua’s Farewell

Unit 8: God Is Gracious
4/6		  Session 1: The First Judges

4/13		 Session 2: Deborah Led Israel 

4/20	 Session 3: Gideon Led Israel 

4/27	 Session 4: Samson and the Philistines 

Unit 9: God Sees and Hears
5/4		  Session 1: �The Story of Ruth

5/11		 Session 2: Samuel Was Born and Called

5/18		 Session 3: The Ark Was Captured

5/25		 Session 4: Freedom from the Philistines
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